
CALENDAR SCHEDULE - SEASON 2019/2020

SEPTEMBER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

31

25

26

27

28

29

30

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Commemoration Day 
UAE National DayDBS Season Start

Term 1 Starts

WIS/DAA Season Start
Term 1 Starts

Term 2 Starts

Stryx International
Tournament* 

Parents Meeting

Barca Academy 
Competition Kick Off

The Prophet’s Birthday **

U8 & U10 Tournament*
Family Day

U12 & U14* Tournament

Barca Academy 
Competition Kick Off

SISD non-boarding 
and boarding camp*

Eid Al Fitr**

Johan Cruff Cup II
edition*

Johan Cruff Cup II
edition*

Israa & Miaraj**

Ramadan***

End of Season

Oman Internatioanl
Youth Cup 2019*

Distribution of
Evaluation Reports

(by Email)

Term 3 startsChristmas & New Year
Break

Nutrition
Orientation

Week

Nutrition
Orientation

Week

Distribution of 

Evaluation Reports

(By E-mail)

SISD non-boarding
and boarding camp*

Christmas &

New Year

Break

Easter Break & FCB
Spring Camp
in Barcelona*

Easter Break & FCB
Spring Camp
in Barcelona*

Barca Academy
World Cup 2020*

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

Some events might be moved or changed, in this case you will be notified by email before hand.

* Events for selected teams  only

** Tentative Dates

*** In 2020 Ramadan will start on 24th April (this date is tentative). Please note, training schedule during the month of Ramadan and until the end of Ramadan might change. 

WIS:

DBS:

DAA:

GEMS Wellington International School - Dubai

Dubai British School - Jumeirah Park

GEMS Dubai American Academy

Any changes will be communicated to members by email in advance prior to start of Ramadan


